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RISULTATI 

25 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE

1 GASPARRI ALESSIA 2004 PRESIDENT 25 SL 17,90

2 PANZAVOLTA ANGELA 2004 NC FAENZA 25 SL 19,70

3 CINARELLI ALICE 2004 GELSO TEAM 25 SL 20,60

4 DAL MONTE FRANCESCA 2004 IMOLANUOTO 25 SL 21,00

5 RONCASSAGLIA IRENE 2004 NC FAENZA 25 SL 21,40

6 CASAMENTI ELENA 2004 GELSO TEAM 25 SL 21,50

7 ANDRINI ELENA 2004 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 25 SL 21,80

8 BIAGI ELENA 2004 PRESIDENT 25 SL 21,90

9 MONTI SOFIA 2005 NC FAENZA 25 SL 22,10

10 HONOVICH ALICE 2004 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 25 SL 22,40

11 FIORE SARA 2004 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 25 SL 23,80

12 MARTINELLI MATILDE 2004 IMOLANUOTO 25 SL 24,00

13 VARINI LUCIA 2005 GELSO TEAM 25 SL 26,20

14 MELLONI CHIARA 2004 NEW AQUATICS 25 SL 27,10

14 MOROTTI LETIZIA 2004 IMOLANUOTO 25 SL 27,10

15 RESINI MARTINA 2004 NEW AQUATICS 25 SL 28,00

16 NERI MARGHERITA 2005 NEW AQUATICS 25 SL 29,10

17 CIMATTI GAIA 2004 NEW AQUATICS 25 SL 29,80

18 MONTANARI NICOLE 2004 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 25 SL 31,60

19 POSILLIPO AURORA 2004 PRESIDENT 25 SL 33,90

20 BARATTONI SILVIA 2004 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 25 SL 34,80
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25 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI C MASCHI

1 BELTRAME ANDREA 2003 IMOLANUOTO 25 SL 17,90

2 PELUSO LEONARDO 2004 PRESIDENT 25 SL 18,00

2 AMROUI SAMY 2003 NC FAENZA 25 SL 18,00

2 JAMAL EDDINE AHMED 2003 NC FAENZA 25 SL 18,00

3 MINARDI FRANCESCO 2003 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 25 SL 18,60

4 LAGHI MATTEO 2003 NC FAENZA 25 SL 18,90

4 RANIERI DAVIDE 2004 NC FAENZA 25 SL 18,90

5 BILLI LUDOVICO 2003 NC FAENZA 25 SL 19,50

5 UTENSILI FLAVIO 2003 PRESIDENT 25 SL 19,50

6 GIANNI FEDERICO 2003 PRESIDENT 25 SL 19,80

7 ROSSI PIETRO 2004 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 25 SL 20,00

8 TORSANI MATTEO 2003 NC FAENZA 25 SL 20,40

9 FERRI MATTIA 2004 NC FAENZA 25 SL 20,80

9 BERTONI MARCO 2003 NC FAENZA 25 SL 20,80

10 VENTURI GIOVANNI 2003 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 25 SL 20,90

11 MAZZONI RICCARDO 2003 NC FAENZA 25 SL 21,00

12 GUERNACCINI GIANMARIA 2004 GELSO TEAM 25 SL 21,50

13 BALDAZZI FILIPPO 2004 NEW AQUATICS 25 SL 21,90

14 ZANNONI NICOLO' 2003 NC FAENZA 25 SL 22,40

15 ZAMA NICCOLO' 2003 NC FAENZA 25 SL 22,60

16 VERGANI MICHELE 2004 NC FAENZA 25 SL 23,00

17 GENGHINI LEONARDO 2004 GELSO TEAM 25 SL 23,30

18 SABATTANI PIETRO 2004 IMOLANUOTO 25 SL 23,50

19 VISENTINI FILIPPO 2003 IMOLANUOTO 25 SL 23,70

20 RACOVELLI ENRICO 2004 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 25 SL 24,40

21 LIPPI EMANUELE 2004 PRESIDENT 25 SL 24,60

22 LANZONI SIMONE 2003 NEW AQUATICS 25 SL 24,90

23 LEONARDI PIETRO 2003 NC FAENZA 25 SL 25,10

24 DARDI ALEX 2004 NC FAENZA 25 SL 25,20

25 FORASASSI FILIPPO 2003 NEW AQUATICS 25 SL 25,30

26 RUBINI RICCARDO 2004 PRESIDENT 25 SL 25,60

26 SEROTTI MARCO 2004 IMOLANUOTO 25 SL 25,60

27 DONATI RICCARDO 2005 NEW AQUATICS 25 SL 25,80

28 SCALA FEDERICO 2004 IMOLANUOTO 25 SL 26,00

29 MARABINI CRISTIANO 2004 IMOLANUOTO 25 SL 26,30

30 BULZACCA FEDERICO 2004 NEW AQUATICS 25 SL 26,90

31 FRECENTESE ALESSANDRO 2003 NEW AQUATICS 25 SL 28,30

32 FATTORINI MATTEO 2004 NEW AQUATICS 25 SL 30,70

33 MICHELOTTI LORENZO 2003 NEW AQUATICS 25 SL 30,90

34 PARI CRISTIAN 2003 GELSO TEAM 25 SL 31,70

35 SUACI PIETRO 2004 NEW AQUATICS 25 SL 31,90

36 CASADIO RICCARDO 2004 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 25 SL 32,00

37 SANSONI NICOLA 2004 NEW AQUATICS 25 SL 33,70

38 BRUNO BRYAN 2004 NC FAENZA 25 SL 36,90

39 CAPANNA ALESSANDRO 2005 GELSO TEAM 25 SL 37,20
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50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE

1 TESEI ALESSIA 2002 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 50 SL 40,30

2 CAMAGGI MATILDE 2003 IMOLANUOTO 50 SL 41,00

3 MAUGERI GIORGIA 2002 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 50 SL 41,10

4 PASOTTI SARA 2003 NC FAENZA 50 SL 41,80

5 LO SARDO DESIREE' 2002 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 50 SL 42,20

6 NEGRINI ALICE 2003 IMOLANUOTO 50 SL 42,30

7 VENIERI MARTINA 2003 NC FAENZA 50 SL 43,00

8 ROSETTI NOEMI 2002 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 50 SL 43,30

9 LAGHI ARIANNA 2002 LIBERTAS FORLI' 50 SL 43,70

10 VERSARI EMMA 2003 LIBERTAS FORLI' 50 SL 43,80

11 LUCENTINI FEDERICA 2002 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 50 SL 45,00

12 RAGAZZINI GINEVRA 2002 LIBERTAS FORLI' 50 SL 47,50

13 BLE' SONIA 2003 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 50 SL 48,20

14 BOSCHERINI SARA LIBERTAS FORLI' 50 SL 48,90

15 POLETTI ALESSIA 2002 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 50 SL 49,10

16 MANUZZI GAIA 2002 LIBERTAS FORLI' 50 SL 49,40

17 CARUGATI GAIA 2002 NEW AQUATICS 50 SL 50,60

18 DALL'ARNO VALENTINA 2003 NC FAENZA 50 SL 53,40

19 BIANCARDI ILARIA 2003 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 50 SL 55,40

20 GAROIA MARTINA 2003 LIBERTAS FORLI' 50 SL 56,10

21 CARRARO MICHELA 2002 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 50 SL 58,70

22 CARULLI ANDREA 2003 NEW AQUATICS 50 SL 59,50

23 VARINI CECILIA 2003 GELSO TEAM 50 SL 1.04,10

24 AZZARELLO CHIARA 2003 LIBERTAS FORLI' 50 SL 1.07,50

50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B MASCHI

1 RUFINI ALESSANDRO 2002 IMOLANUOTO 50 SL 36,40

2 FIORE ALBERTO 2002 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 50 SL 36,60

3 PIANCASTELLI NICCOLO' 2002 IMOLANUOTO 50 SL 37,10

4 VALENTE GIANLUCA 2002 IMOLANUOTO 50 SL 37,40

5 ARLOTTI ANDREA 2001 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 50 SL 37,90

6 VALTANCOLI WILLIAM 2002 IMOLANUOTO 50 SL 39,40

7 UTILI SIMONE 2002 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 50 SL 39,80

8 DI MARIA GIACOMO 2001 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 50 SL 40,80

9 RAIMONDI ELIA 2002 IMOLANUOTO 50 SL 41,90

10 AMADORI NICOLO' 2001 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 50 SL 42,30

11 ARANCI SIMONE 2002 LIBERTAS FORLI' 50 SL 42,60

11 FARNETI FILIPPO 2001 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 50SL 42,60

12 SINIBALDI MATTEO 2002 NEW AQUATICS 50 SL 44,00

13 GASPARI GIULIO 2002 LIBERTAS FORLI' 50 SL 44,30

14 MARTINI SIMONE 2002 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 50 SL 45,00

15 SERAFINI FILIPPO 2002 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 50 SL 45,30

segue
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continua

16 MONTRONI LORENZO 2002 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 50 SL 45,90

17 PETULLA RICCARDO 2002 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 50 SL 46,10

18 CHIORBOLI NICCOLO' 2002 NEW AQUATICS 50 SL 46,50

19 FANTINELLI MATTIA 2001 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 50 SL 46,60

20 MINI DANIELE 2002 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 50 SL 48,10

21 BONETTI MARCO 2001 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 50 SL 48,30

22 IMPERIALE CRISTIAN 2002 LIBERTAS FORLI' 50 SL 51,10

23 LAGHI ALESSANDRO 2002 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 50 SL 51,30

24 FILIPPI LORENZO 2002 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 50 SL 51,80

25 CAROLI GIACOMO 2002 NEW AQUATICS 50 SL 53,00

26 PIRAZZINI GIACOMO 2001 NEW AQUATICS 50 SL 1.04,20

25 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE

1 GASPARRI ALESSIA 2004 PRESIDENT 25 FA 22,30

2 CINARELLI ALICE 2004 GELSO TEAM 25 FA 26,10

3 BIAGI ELENA 2004 PRESIDENT 25 FA 26,90

4 HONOVICH ALICE 2004 LIBERTAS  RAVENNA 25 FA 28,10

5 ANDRINI ELENA 2004 LIBERTAS  RAVENNA 25 FA 28,50

6 RONCASSAGLIA IRENE 2004 NC FAENZA 25 FA 28,80

7 PANZAVOLTA ANGELA 2004 NC FAENZA 25 FA 28,90

8 MONTI SOFIA 2005 NC FAENZA 25 FA 31,40

9 FIORE SARA 2004 LIBERTAS  RAVENNA 25 FA 31,90

10 MONTANARI NICOLE 2004 LIBERTAS  RAVENNA 25 FA 32,60

11 CASAMENTI ELENA 2004 GELSO TEAM 25 FA 34,70

25 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI C MASCHI

1 PELUSO LEONARDO 2004 PRESIDENT 25 FA 20,00

2 JAMAL EDDINE AHMED 2003 NC FAENZA 25 FA 21,00

3 RANIERI DAVIDE 2004 NC FAENZA 25 FA 21,30

4 BELTRAME ANDREA 2003 IMOLANUOTO 25 FA 22,30

5 TORSANI MATTEO 2003 NC FAENZA 25 FA 23,20

6 BERTONI MARCO 2003 NC FAENZA 25 FA 24,50

6 MINARDI FRANCESCO 2003 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 25 FA 24,50

7 AMROUI SAMY 2003 NC FAENZA 25 FA 24,60

8 GIANNI FEDERICO 2003 PRESIDENT 25 FA 25,00

9 ROSSI PIETRO 2004 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 25 FA 25,30

10 GENGHINI LEONARDO 2004 GELSO TEAM 25 FA 25,90

11 LAGHI MATTEO 2003 NC FAENZA 25 FA 27,00

11 BILLI LUDOVICO 2003 NC FAENZA 25 FA 27,70

12 UTENSILI FLAVIO 2003 PRESIDENT 25 FA 28,20

13 LANZONI SIMONE 2003 NEW AQUATICS 25 FA 28,40

14 RUBINI RICCARDO 2004 PRESIDENT 25 FA 29,40

15 MAZZONI RICCARDO 2003 NC FAENZA 25 FA 30,50

16 GUERNACCINI GIANMARIA 2004 GELSO TEAM 25 FA 31,00

17 BALDAZZI FILIPPO 2004 NEW AQUATICS 25 FA 33,00
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25 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE

1 MAUGERI GIORGIA 2002 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 25 FA 19,50

2 MAGNANI VERONICA 2002 LIBERTAS FORLI' 25 FA 21,20

3 NEGRINI ALICE 2003 IMOLANUOTO 25 FA 21,70

4 LO SARDO DESIREE' 2002 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 25 FA 22,80

4 TESEI ALESSIA 2002 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 25 FA 22,80

5 RAGAZZINI GINEVRA 2002 LIBERTAS FORLI' 25 FA 24,30

6 VERSARI EMMA 2003 LIBERTAS FORLI' 25 FA 24,50

7 MANUZZI GAIA 2002 LIBERTAS FORLI' 25 FA 25,30

8 BOSCHERINI SARA LIBERTAS FORLI' 25 FA 25,40

9 LUCENTINI FEDERICA 2002 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 25 FA 26,00

10 GAROIA MARTINA 2003 LIBERTAS FORLI' 25 FA 26,70

11 BLE' SONIA 2003 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 25 FA 27,80

12 FREDDI ERIKA 2003 IMOLANUOTO 25 FA 28,80

13 ROSETTI NOEMI 2002 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 25 FA 29,20

14 BIANCARDI ILARIA 2003 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 25 FA 30,60

15 AZZARELLO CHIARA 2003 LIBERTAS FORLI' 25 FA 34,10

25 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B MASCHI

1 FIORE ALBERTO 2002 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 25 FA 18,20

2 ARLOTTI ANDREA 2001 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 25 FA 19,10

3 RUFINI ALESSANDRO 2002 IMOLANUOTO 25 FA 19,50

4 DI MARIA GIACOMO 2001 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 25 FA 20,30

4 VALTANCOLI WILLIAM 2002 IMOLANUOTO 25 FA 20,30

5 VALENTE GIANLUCA 2002 IMOLANUOTO 25 FA 21,60

6 PETULLA RICCARDO 2002 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 25 FA 21,80

7 UTILI SIMONE 2002 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 25 FA 22,40

8 RAIMONDI ELIA 2002 IMOLANUOTO 25 FA 23,00

9 AMADORI NICOLO' 2001 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 25 FA 23,10

10 FARNETI FILIPPO 2001 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 25 FA 23,20

11 GASPARI GIULIO 2002 LIBERTAS FORLI' 25 FA 24,10

11 MINI DANIELE 2002 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 25 FA 24,10

12 IMPERIALE CRISTIAN 2002 LIBERTAS FORLI' 25 FA 25,00

13 SERAFINI FILIPPO 2002 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 25 FA 25,10

14 MARTINI SIMONE 2002 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 25 FA 25,30

15 SINIBALDI MATTEO 2002 NEW AQUATICS 25 FA 25,90

16 CHIORBOLI NICCOLO' 2002 NEW AQUATICS 25 FA 27,30

17 MONTRONI LORENZO 2002 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 25 FA 28,40

18 LAGHI ALESSANDRO 2002 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 25 FA 30,30

19 FILIPPI LORENZO 2002 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 25 FA 39,50
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100 MX ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE

1 VENIERI MARTINA 2003 NC FAENZA 100 MX 1,46,80

2 CAMAGGI MATILDE 2003 IMOLANUOTO 100 MX 1,48,80

3 LAGHI ARIANNA 2002 LIBERTAS FORLI' 100 MX 1,49,00

4 MAGNANI VERONICA 2002 LIBERTAS FORLI' 100 MX 1,56,00

5 PASOTTI SARA 2003 NC FAENZA 100 MX 1,56,80

6 DALL'ARNO VALENTINA 2003 NC FAENZA 100 MX 2,07,30

100 MISTI ESORDIENTI B MASCHI

1 PIANCASTELLI NICCOLO' 2002 IMOLANUOTO 100 MX 1,40,80

2 ARANCI SIMONE 2002 LIBERTAS FORLI' 100 MX 1,51,10

3 GASPARI GIULIO 2002 LIBERTAS FORLI' 100 MX 1,54,50
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